
Competitor list for the OLE - Original Line Experience 2024

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 53 Isabel Prinoth Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Italy

Line Dance Starter Youngster Male 137 Yoochan Lee Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 161 Anna Marasciulo Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Italy

Line Dance Starter Emerald Female 73 Huguette Andreae Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 144 Anna Ozolniece Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 34 Jana Holmajerova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 38 Terezie Zigova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 46 Andīna Ešenberga Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 95 Romane Kaysserlian Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 39 Aneta Písařovicová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 80 Mara Strelen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 169 Anezka Gelnarova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 77 Tatiana Tinti Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 132 Camilla Madsen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Denmark

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 164 Stecy Lorho Smooth-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Male 166 Edouard Boscher Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 91 Petra Simon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 94 Magali Stamm Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 170 Eun Kyoung Yoon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Male 27 Markus Mauchart Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Male 142 Lukas Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria



Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 90 Hana Mauder Wick Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 123 Eva Tripke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 160 Beatrice Jover Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 71 Anastasia Cornu Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 82 Petra Ott Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 136 Ingrid Baumgartner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 65 Angelina Regoli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 35 Vendula Hopova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 44 Veronika Pešičková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 49 Šarlote Hohlova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 145 Piper Muehlebach Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 176 Yelina Riccio Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 23 Demi Mientjes Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 32 Jana Vítová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 33 Petra France Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 139 Charlotte Puelinckx Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 89 Magdalena Kreimel Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 151 Aurore Millot Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 110 Pia Schmid-Marten Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 126 Violetta Schlemmer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 171 Jinwon Kim Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 172 Hee Yon Kim Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Male 76 Vladas Domaševičius Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 30 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 70 Jacqueline Monnard Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 86 Natalia Villerusha Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia



Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 88 Ursula Fausch Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 108 Jelena Bachinska Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Male 85 Karlis Villeruss Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 37 Johana Katka Fotrova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 50 Sarah Schaltegger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 21 Iris Quisenaerts Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 69 Marina Perathoner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 74 Lea Stuffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 83 Laura Liutkauskaite Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 102 Kate Labarevica Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 17 Valerie Heijne Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Female 173 Solbi Jeong Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 97 Verena Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 101 Jurate Labarēviča Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 115 Jae Eun Kim Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 116 Soonyi Woo Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Male 68 Fabien Regoli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 5 Valentina Evequoz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 15 Henriette Deillon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 81 Regula Traber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 96 Christine Fehringer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 99 Vera Loze Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 105 Patricia Coppens Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Belgium

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 106 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 140 Sunmi Kim Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Male 174 André Deillon Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland



Line Dance Classic Platinum Intermediate Female 84 Parsla Ceirane Smooth-Rise & Fall Latvia

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 162 Chloé Ourties Smooth-Rise & Fall France

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 165 Audrey Vergnes Smooth-Rise & Fall France

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Male 124 Norman Rouilliere Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Jade Advanced Female 147 Zuzka Prosencová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Vietnam

Line Dance Classic Pearl Advanced Female 153 Mireille Donzallaz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 54 Sonja Schöndorfer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 59 Monica Fabricatore Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 87 Sina Scheiwiller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 167 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth-Rise & Fall Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 79 Helena Grandjean Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 133 Christa Mildner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 144 Anna Ozolniece Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 34 Jana Holmajerova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 38 Terezie Zigova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 46 Andīna Ešenberga Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 95 Romane Kaysserlian Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 39 Aneta Písařovicová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 80 Mara Strelen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 169 Anezka Gelnarova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 77 Tatiana Tinti Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 132 Camilla Madsen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Denmark

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 164 Stecy Lorho Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 91 Petra Simon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 94 Magali Stamm Cuban-Funky-Showdance France



Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Male 27 Markus Mauchart Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 90 Hana Mauder Wick Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 160 Beatrice Jover Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 71 Anastasia Cornu Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 82 Petra Ott Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 136 Ingrid Baumgartner Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 65 Angelina Regoli Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 35 Vendula Hopova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 44 Veronika Pešičková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 49 Šarlote Hohlova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 145 Piper Muehlebach Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 176 Yelina Riccio Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 23 Demi Mientjes Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 32 Jana Vítová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 33 Petra France Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 139 Charlotte Puelinckx Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 89 Magdalena Kreimel Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 151 Aurore Millot Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 110 Pia Schmid-Marten Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 126 Violetta Schlemmer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 171 Jinwon Kim Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 172 Hee Yon Kim Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Male 76 Vladas Domaševičius Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 30 Ingrid Jonkers van der Noll Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 70 Jacqueline Monnard Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland



Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 86 Natalia Villerusha Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 88 Ursula Fausch Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 108 Jelena Bachinska Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Male 85 Karlis Villeruss Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 37 Johana Katka Fotrova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 50 Sarah Schaltegger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 21 Iris Quisenaerts Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 69 Marina Perathoner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 74 Lea Stuffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 83 Laura Liutkauskaite Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 102 Kate Labarevica Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 17 Valerie Heijne Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 173 Solbi Jeong Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 97 Verena Geiger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 101 Jurate Labarēviča Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 115 Jae Eun Kim Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 116 Soonyi Woo Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Male 68 Fabien Regoli Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 5 Valentina Evequoz Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 15 Henriette Deillon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 81 Regula Traber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 96 Christine Fehringer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 99 Vera Loze Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 105 Patricia Coppens Cuban-Funky-Showdance Belgium

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 106 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 140 Sunmi Kim Cuban-Funky-Showdance Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Male 174 André Deillon Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland



Line Dance Open Platinum Intermediate Female 84 Parsla Ceirane Cuban-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Female 162 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Female 165 Audrey Vergnes Cuban-Funky France

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Male 124 Norman Rouilliere Cuban France

Line Dance Open Jade Advanced Female 147 Zuzka Prosencová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Vietnam

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 54 Sonja Schöndorfer Cuban-Funky Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 87 Sina Scheiwiller Cuban-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 167 Antonella Stefanelli Cuban Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 79 Helena Grandjean Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 21 Iris Quisenaerts Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 162 Chloé Ourties Smooth France

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 165 Audrey Vergnes Smooth-Rise & Fall France

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Male 124 Norman Rouilliere Smooth France

Line Dance Showcase Classic Jade Female 147 Zuzka Prosencová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Vietnam

Line Dance Showcase Classic Pearl Female 97 Verena Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 54 Sonja Schöndorfer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 59 Monica Fabricatore Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 167 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Emerald Female 106 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 21 Iris Quisenaerts Cuban-Funky Netherlands

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 69 Marina Perathoner Cuban Italy

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 162 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 165 Audrey Vergnes Cuban-Funky France



Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Male 124 Norman Rouilliere Cuban-Funky France

Line Dance Showcase Open Jade Female 147 Zuzka Prosencová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Vietnam

Line Dance Showcase Open Pearl Female 97 Verena Geiger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 54 Sonja Schöndorfer Cuban-Funky Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 59 Monica Fabricatore Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 167 Antonella Stefanelli Cuban-Funky Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Emerald Female 106 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Emerald Female 133 Christa Mildner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 155 Megija Upesjozupa Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Latvia

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 157 Amanda Rizzello Classic 1 France

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Male 183 Paul Birbaumer Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Austria

Line Dance Stars Majestic Star Female 52 Leilani  Legaspi Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Italy

Line Dance Stars Majestic Star Male 20 Daan Geelen Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Netherlands

Line Dance Stars Imperial Star Female 178 Junghye Yoon Classic 1 Korea, Republic of

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 38 Terezie Zigova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 46 Andīna Ešenberga Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 95 Romane Kaysserlian Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 144 Anna Ozolniece Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 27 Markus Mauchart Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 94 Magali Stamm Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 133 Christa Mildner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 160 Beatrice Jover Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 France



Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 44 Veronika Pešičková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 49 Šarlote Hohlova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 169 Anezka Gelnarova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Adult Experienced - 23 Demi Mientjes Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Netherlands

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 61 Wolfgang Marten Mess It Up Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 67 Fabien  Regoli Ready For The Ride France

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 109 Pia Schmid-Marten Living In A Crazy World Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 127 Angéline Fourmage Temperatura France

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 128 Maryse Fourmage Dayang France

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 138 Charlotte Puelinckx Been Like This Netherlands

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 180 Beatrice Jover Saxes France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 61 Wolfgang Marten Purple Disco Paradise Germany

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 64 Angelina  Regoli No Lie France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 67 Fabien  Regoli Ride On France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 127 Angéline Fourmage Juice Fest France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 128 Maryse Fourmage Avec mon cardigan France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 180 Beatrice Jover Jack France

Couple Dance Classic Adult Newcomer - 149 Zuzka Prosencová and Veronika Pešičková Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Vietnam

Couple Dance Classic Emerald Novice - 103 Paul Van de Vyver and Patricia Coppens Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Belgium

Couple Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate - 156 Peter Puelinckx and Paula Puelinckx Triple Two-Polka-Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Belgium

Couple Dance Stars Showcase Ultimate Stars - 117 Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk and Mickael Godeau Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Netherlands

ProAm Dance Starter Emerald (F) 100 Vera Loze with Mickael Godeau Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast Swing Latvia

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 22 Iris Quisenaerts with Mickael Godeau Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer (F) 31 Ingrid Jonkers van der noll with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer (F) 135 Christa Mildner with Mickael Godeau Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Germany



ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer (L) 104 Paul Van de Vyver with Christina Boudewijns Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Newcomer (F) 152 Aurore Millot with Daniel trepat Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing France

ProAm Dance Classic Junior Newcomer (F) 66 Angelina Regoli with Daniel Trepat Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing France

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer (F) 179 Beatrice Jover with Daniel Trepat West Coast swing France

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer (F) 181 Veronika Pešičková with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Night club-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Czech Republic

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Novice (F) 146 Piper Muehlebach with Daniel Trepat Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Youngster Novice (F) 177 Yelina Riccio with Daniel Trepat Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Novice (F) 24 Demi Mientjes with Daniel Trepat Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Novice (F) 148 Zuzka Prosencová with Mickael Godeau Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Vietnam

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Novice (F) 107 Monika Gonin Frischknecht  with Daniel Trepat Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Intermediate (F) 125 Baiba Apena with Mickael Godeau Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Latvia

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Intermediate (F) 158 Amanda Rizzello  with Daniel Trepat Triple Two-Polka-Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing France

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate (F) 168 Antonella Stefanelli with Daniel Trepat Night club-East Coast Swing-Waltz-Two Step-Cha Cha-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate (L) 182 Peter Puelinckx with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Two Step-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Showcase Jade (F) 159 Amanda Rizzello  with Daniel Trepat Night club-Waltz-Cha Cha France

ProAm Dance Stars Ultimate Stars (F) 154 Mireille Donzallaz with Daniel Trepat Classic 1-Showcase 1 Switzerland

ProAm Dance Stars Ultimate Stars (F) 163 Chloé Ourties with Daniel Trepat Classic 1-Showcase 1 France

Partner Dance Starter Senior - 72 Jacques Cornu and Anastasia Cornu Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 150 Zuzka Prosencová and Veronika Pešičková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Vietnam



Partner Dance Classic Senior Experienced - 134 Christa Mildner and Jutta Leyh Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Partner Dance Classic Senior Experienced - 175 André Deillon and Henriette Deillon Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Switzerland


